- NOY  Loc e
W. B, MAXWELL NO, 2069 WELL, Yo. 206 0,F.-Harrison,

Union District, Harrison County, W, Va, ZL*C‘VD[

By The Mackey Transfer Go,, Marietta, Ohio,

On 1208 acres, surface and mineral rights owned by W. B, Maxwell,
4. B. Maxwell, Jr,, Clarksburg, W, Va,

Flevation, 11h9' I,

10" casing, 140'; 8, 959'; 6-5/8%, 142515 5-3/16%, 2380¢;
3" tubing, (reclaimed).

Yo coal wag encountered,

Abandonment reported to Dept, of Mines April 9, 1935,

PHila, Co,? well, Gas well,

Tep. Bottom, Thicknees,

Clay 0- 1 11
Slate 11 - 169 g9
Sand (water, 120%) 100 - 120 0
S8late and shells 120 - 200 80
Lime 200 - W5 205
Little Dunkard Sand 45 - 430 25
Slate and shells : 430 - 585 155
Big Dunkerd Sand 585 - 675 90
Slate and shells 675 - 700 25
Sand _ 700 - 750 50
Slate and shells 7% - 830 &0
Salt Sand 830 - 860 30
Slate 860 - 875 15
Sand (water, 875') 875 - 963 88
Lime 93 - 970 7
Slate and sand 970 - 1050 20
Sand 1050 - 1120 70
Slate and shells 1120 - 1405 285
Big Lime 1405 - 1h55 50
Big Injun Sand (gas, 1530') 1455 - 1575 120
Slate and shells 1575 - 1595 20
Sand 1595 - 1620 25
Slate 1620 - 1630 10
Sand 1630 - 1650 20
Slate 1650 - 1660 10
Sand 1660 - 1670 10
Slate and shells 1670 - 1770 100
Sand 1770 - 1780 10
Slate 1780 - 1785 5
Sand 1785 - 1795 10
Slate and shelle ' 1795 - 1910 115
50-Ft, Sand : 1910 - 1930 -
Slate 1930 - 1945 15
30-Ft, Sand (gas, 19uT!) 1945 - 1967 22
Slate and shells 1967 - 2000 33
Sand 2000 - 2010 10
Slate and shells 2010 - 2115 105
Gordon Stray Sand 2115 - 2130 15
Slate and shells 230 - 240 1

Sand Ao - 260 20
Slate 2160 - 2170 10
Gordon Sand (gas, 2170' and 2190%) 2170 - 2190 20
Slate and shells 2190 - 2318 128
5th Send (gae, 2320!) 2318 - 2324 6
Slate 2324 - 2344 20

TRILLED DEEPER - BOOK LOST
Speechley Sand (gas, 3024 and 3026!) 3023 - 3030 1

Madad Ancdl saha






